
• TIG and MMA Welding Versatility

• Permanent Magnetized Generator (PMG)

• Inverter Generator with stable sine wave for the 

   steadiest welding

• Weld and Run Electric Tools all at once

• Easily set amperage with Electronic Reader and Knob

• Low Oil Sensor Included

FEATURES

WELDER GENERATORS

Brand

Welder Process

Engine Type

Voltage

Amperage Range

Suitable for Welding

Max Watts

Rated Watts

Engine Displacement

Outlet (Qty.)

Outlet Type

Duty Cycle

Fuel Tank

Fuel Type

Electric Start

Battery Included

Low Oil Sensor

Wheel Kit

Weight

Warranty

Tomahawk Power

DC, Stick/TIG

15 HP Inverter

2000 W

50 - 210

6010 Rods Up to 6013

2000

1800

420 cc

2

120V DC

60% @ 210 Amps

7 Gallon

Gasoline

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

202 lbs

1 Year
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TWG210A

1 Year 
Product Warranty

YEAR

WARRANTY

1

Compatible with Rods
3/32”  -  3/16”

AWSE6010AWSE7018AWSE6013AWSE6011AWSE7024

Two 120V 
Outlets

x2

Electric Start with 
Battery Included
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