WELDER GENERATORS





FEATURES

- TIG and MMA Welding Versatility
- Permanent Magnetized Generator (PMG)
- Inverter Generator with stable sine wave for the steadiest welding
- Weld and Run Electric Tools all at once
- Easily set amperage with Electronic Reader and Knob
- Low Oil Sensor Included

Specifications

Brand	Tomahawk Power
Welder Process	DC, Stick/TIG
Engine Type	15 HP Inverter
Voltage	2000 W
Amperage Range	50 - 210
Suitable for Welding	6010 Rods Up to 6013
Max Watts	2000
Rated Watts	1800
Engine Displacement	420 cc
Outlet (Qty.)	2
Outlet Type	120V DC
Duty Cycle	60% @ 210 Amps
Fuel Tank	7 Gallon
Fuel Type	Gasoline
Electric Start	Yes
Battery Included	Yes
Low Oil Sensor	Yes
Wheel Kit	Yes
Weight	202 lbs
Warranty	1 Year



Compatible with Rods 3/32" - 3/16"



Electric Start with Battery Included



Two 120V Outlets



1 Year Product Warranty